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1. #K T hypothalamus
2. 4% pars nervosa
HEME R (A neurohypophysis
3. i3 pars anterior
Pt R Ef4 adenohypophysis
4. HF=J4= third ventricle
5. BB pars tuberalis
6. BRI intraglandular cleft
a4 R colloid space
7. WIRER pars intermedia
8. TIE{A pituitary gland (hypophysis)
9. FZRLFMEMII chromophobe
10. RS chromophil
I EAIAE acidophil
11. FHEE{RFGHE pars anterior of the pituitary gland
Btk F (A adenohypophysis
12. BRI chromophobe
13. UFEEMERENY acidophil
14. bfHEEERRE basophil
15. Jil sinusoid
16. #ffeMEMINE acidophil
17. av 1 F colloid
18. RIEMIM pituicyte
19. TFEROHRE pars intermedia of the pituitary gland
Hii% pars anterior
20. FHEA%YE pars nervosa of the pituitary gland
21k R # (K neurohypophysis
21. PR EERIN basophil
22. THE{KTEEE pars nervosa of the pituitary gland
P R (A neurohypophysis
23. PEIEMINY pituicyte
24. ~\Y) > 7/IMAk Herring body
25. VKRR thyroid gland
26. JEMIHIN follicular cell
27. PEMEEMIM parafollicular cell
28. HIRAROWER thyroid follicle
29. HIRAROWER thyroid follicle
30. HUIRIR thyroid gland
31. av-~ k colloid
FURAR R )LE > thyroid hormone
Y17 a7V thyroglobulin

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

49,
50.
51.
52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

AN follicular cell

TN EEMIAE parafollicular cell
RIFCRAR (LE27IMA) parathyroid gland
FAHAE chief cell

BB AT oxyphil cell

% adrenal gland (suprarenal gland)
% DO W adrenal capsule
% K2 B adrenal cortex

HIEHHE adrenal medulla

MR zona reticularis

HIRHF zona fasciculata

BRIRHF zona glomerulosa

Rl B adrenal medulla

HERHF zona reticularis

HIRHH zona fasciculata

Al spongiocyte

FLE MM parenchymal cell

IR K E DM adrenal cortex cell
ARG spongiocyte

FPEINE parenchymal cell

Al K E DI adrenal cortex cell
B OWE adrenal gland capsule
ERIRHF zona glomerulosa

HUIRHF zona fasciculata

AT spongiocyte

FZE MM parenchymal cell

FAAA pineal body

Jif? brain sand (corpora arenacea)
¥4t brain sand (corpora arenacea)
A pineal body

R SFAAHIRE pinealocyte

FRRIBHIAE neuroglial cell

J#4fd brain sand (corpora arenacea)
FASFRAAHIRE pinealocyte

FRRIBHINE neuroglial cell
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